Fahrplan Freibad 2025
Samstag / Sonntag / Feiertag

Sulgen, Rose 11:30 14:00
Sulgen, Sulgauer Str. 11:31 14:01
Sulgen, Kirchplatz 11:32 14:02
Sulgen, Hutneck 11:35 14:05
Hardt, Friedrichsberg 11:37 14:07
Hardt, Sulgener Str. 11:38 14:08
Hardt, Ortsmitte 11:39 14:09
Hardt, Hardtschmiede 11:40 14:10
Tennenbronn, Maurerhausle 11:42 14:12
Tennenbronn, Altenburg 11:44 14:14
Tennenbronn, Bachwirtschaft 11:46 14:16
Tennenbronn, Fa. SKT 11:48 14:18
Tennenbronn, Burri-Fichter 11:50 14:20
Tennenbronn, Schule 11:52 14:22
Tennenbronn, Dorfplatz 11:53 14:23
Tennenbronn, Unterm Dorf 11:54 14:24
Tennenbronn, AffentalestralRe 11:55 14:25
Tennenbronn, Freibad Ankunft 11:56 14:26
Tennenbronn, Freibad Abfahrt 16:45 17:45
Tennenbronn, Affentélestralle 16:46 17:46
Tennenbronn, Unterm Dorf 16:47 17:47
Tennenbronn, Burri-Fichter 16:48 17:48
Tennenbronn, Schule 16:49 17:49
Tennenbronn, Dorfplatz 16:50 17:50
Tennenbronn, Fa. SKT 16:52 17:52
Tennenbronn, Bachwirtschaft 16:53 17:53
Tennenbronn, Altenburg 16:55 17:55
Tennenbronn, Maurerhausle 16:57 17:57
Hardt, Hardtschmiede 16:59 17:59
Hardt, Ortsmitte 17:00 18:00
Hardt, Sulgener Str. 17:01 18:01
Hardt, Friedrichsberg 17:02 18:02
Sulgen, Hutneck 17:05 18:05
Sulgen, Kirchplatz 17:08 18:08
Sulgen, Sulgauer Str. 17:09 18:09

Sulgen, Rose 17:10 18:10
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Sulgen, Rose

Sulgen, Sulgauer Stralle
Sulgen, Kirchplatz

Sulgen, Hutneck

Hardt, Friedrichsberg

Hardt, Sulgener Str.

Hardt, Ortsmitte

Hardt, Hardtschmiede
Tennenbronn, Maurerhausle
Tennenbronn, Altenburg
Tennenbronn, Bachwirtschaft
Tennenbronn, Fa. SKT
Tennenbronn, Schule
Tennenbronn, Dorfplatz
Tennenbronn, Burri-Fichter
Tennenbronn, Unterm Dorf
Ankunft Freibad

Abfahrt Freibad
Tennenbronn, Unterm Dorf
Tennenbronn, Burri-Fichter
Tennenbronn, Schule
Tennenbronn, Dorfplatz
Tennenbronn, Fa SKT
Tennenbronn, Bachwirtschaft
Tennenbronn, Altenburg
Tennenbronn, Maurerhausle
Hardt, Hardtschmiede
Hardt, Ortsmitte

Hardt, Sulgener Str.

Hardt, Friedrichsberg
Sulgen, Hutneck

Sulgen, Kirchplatz

Sulgen, Sulgauerstr.
Sulgen, Rose

Schulferien

13:00
13:01
13:02
13:05
13:07
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:12
13:14
13:16
13:17
13:23
13:25
13:26
13:27
13:30

18:30
18:33
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:39
18:40
18:42
18:43
18:45
18.47
18.48
18.49
18.50
18:52
18:53
18:55



